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ATA122009010

ATA122019010

13 x 24, length2.10 m

Description

Trunking 12x20, L=2,1m, pure white
Trunking 12x20, L=2,1m, brown

External corner, ATEHA 12x20, pure white
External corner, ATEHA 12x20, brown
Internal corner, ATEHA, 12x20, pure white
Internal corner, ATEHA 12x20, brown

Flat corner, ATEHA, 12x20, pure white

Flat corner, ATEHA, 12x20, brown

End cap, ATEHA, 12x20, pure white

End cap, ATEHA, 12x20, brown

Cover sleeve, ATEHA, 12x20, pure white
Cover sleeve, ATEHA, 12x20, brown

T piece, ATEHA, 12x20, pure white

T piece, ATEHA, 12x20, brown

Adaptor, EK to ATEHA, pure white

Socket plinth OTEO, ATEHA, 12x20, pw
Socket plinth OTEO, ATEHA, 12x20, brown
Socket plinth 2-gang OTEO, ATEHA, 12x20, pw
Socket plinth PROFIL, ATEHA, 12x20, pw
Socket plinth PROFIL, ATEHA, 12x20, brown
Socket plinth ALREA for ATA 12x20, pw

13 x 24, length 2.10 m, 1 separator

Description

Trunking 12x20, L=2,1m, pure white
Trunking 12x20, L=2,1m, brown

External corner, ATEHA 12x20, pure white
External corner, ATEHA 12x20, brown
Internal corner, ATEHA, 12x20, pure white
Internal corner, ATEHA 12x20, brown

Flat corner, ATEHA, 12x20, pure white

Flat corner, ATEHA, 12x20, brown

End cap, ATEHA, 12x20, pure white

End cap, ATEHA, 12x20, brown

Cover sleeve, ATEHA, 12x20, pure white
Cover sleeve, ATEHA, 12x20, brown

T piece, ATEHA, 12x20, pure white

T piece, ATEHA, 12x20, brown

Adaptor, EK to ATEHA, pure white

Socket plinth OTEO, ATEHA, 12x20, pw
Socket plinth OTEO, ATEHA, 12x20, brown
Socket plinth 2-gang OTEO, ATEHA, 12x20, pw
Socket plinth PROFIL, ATEHA, 12x20, pw
Socket plinth PROFIL, ATEHA, 12x20, brown
Socket plinth ALREA for ATA 12x20, pw

Pack
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Art No.

ATA122009010
ATA122008014
ATA122039010
ATA122038014
ATA122049010
ATA122048014
ATA122059010
ATA122058014
ATA122069010
ATA122068014
ATA122079010
ATA122078014
ATA122089010
ATA122088014

M55609010
ATA122199010
ATA122198014
ATA122499010
ATA122299010
ATA122298014
ATA122399010

Art No.

ATA122019010
ATA122018014
ATA122039010
ATA122038014
ATA122049010
ATA122048014
ATA122059010
ATA122058014
ATA122069010
ATA122068014
ATA122079010
ATA122078014
ATA122089010
ATA122088014

M55609010
ATA122199010
ATA122198014
ATA122499010
ATA122299010
ATA122298014
ATA122399010
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13 x 32, length 2.10 m

Description

Trunking 12x30, L=2,1m, pure white
External corner, ATEHA, 12x30, pure white
External corner, ATEHA, 12x30, brown
Internal corner, ATEHA, 12x30, pure white
Internal corner, ATEHA, 12x30, brown

Flat corner, ATEHA, 12x30, pure white

Flat corner, ATEHA, 12x30, brown

End cap, ATEHA, 12x30, pure white

End cap, ATEHA, 12x30, brown

Cover sleeve, hfr LFW 12x30, pure white
Cover sleeve, ATEHA, 12x30, brown

T piece, ATEHA, 12x30, pure white

T piece, ATEHA, 12x30, brown

Adaptor, EK to ATEHA, pure white

Socket plinth OTEO, ATEHA, 12x30, pw
Socket plinth OTEO, ATEHA, 12x30, brown
Socket plinth 2-gang OTEO, ATEHA, 12x30, pw
Socket plinth PROFIL, ATEHA, 12x30, pw
Socket plinth PROFIL, ATEHA, 12x30, brown
Socket plinth ALREA for ATA 12x30, pw

13 x 32, length 2.10 m, 1 separator

Description

Trunking 12x30, L=2,1Tm, pure white
Trunking 12x30, L=2,1m, brown

External corner, ATEHA, 12x30, pure white
External corner, ATEHA, 12x30, brown
Internal corner, ATEHA, 12x30, pure white
Internal corner, ATEHA, 12x30, brown

Flat corner, ATEHA, 12x30, pure white

Flat corner, ATEHA, 12x30, brown

End cap, ATEHA, 12x30, pure white

End cap, ATEHA, 12x30, brown

Cover sleeve, hfr LFW 12x30, pure white
Cover sleeve, ATEHA, 12x30, brown

T piece, ATEHA, 12x30, pure white

T piece, ATEHA, 12x30, brown

Adaptor, EK to ATEHA, pure white

Socket plinth OTEO, ATEHA, 12x30, pw
Socket plinth OTEO, ATEHA, 12x30, brown
Socket plinth 2-gang OTEO, ATEHA, 12x30, pw
Socket plinth PROFIL, ATEHA, 12x30, pw
Socket plinth PROFIL, ATEHA, 12x30, brown
Socket plinth ALREA for ATA 12x30, pw

Pack
qty.
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Art No.

ATA123009010
ATA123039010
ATA123038014
ATA123049010
ATA123048014
ATA123059010
ATA123058014
ATA123069010
ATA123068014
ATA123079010
ATA123078014
ATA123089010
ATA123088014

M55609010
ATA123199010
ATA123198014
ATA123499010
ATA123299010
ATA123298014
ATA123399010

Art No.

ATA123019010
ATA123018014
ATA123039010
ATA123038014
ATA123049010
ATA123048014
ATA123059010
ATA123058014
ATA123069010
ATA123068014
ATA123079010
ATA123078014
ATA123089010
ATA123088014

M55609010
ATA123199010
ATA123198014
ATA123499010
ATA123299010
ATA123298014
ATA123399010

x

ATA123009010

ATA123019010
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16 x 32, length 2.10 m

Description Pack Art No.
qty.
Trunking 16x30, L=2,1m, pure white 50 ATA163009010
Trunking 16x30, L=2,1m, brown 50 ATA163008014
External corner, ATEHA, 16x30, pure white 1 ATA163039010
External corner, ATEHA, 16x30, brown 1 ATA163038014
Internal corner, ATEHA, 16x30, pure white 1 ATA163049010
Internal corner, ATEHA, 16x30, brown 1 ATA163048014
ATA163009010 Flat corner, ATEHA, 16x30, pure white 1 ATA163059010
Flat corner, ATEHA, 16x30, brown 1 ATA163058014
End cap, ATEHA, 16x30, pure white 1 ATA163069010
End cap, ATEHA, 16x30, brown 1 ATA163068014
Cover sleeve, ATEHA, 16x30, pure white 1 ATA163079010
End piece freely of halogen LFW 16x30 br 1 ATA163078014
T piece, ATEHA, 16x30, pure white 1 ATA163089010
T piece, ATEHA, 16x30, brown 1 ATA163088014
Adaptor, EK to ATEHA, pure white 1 M55609010
Socket plinth OTEO, ATEHA, 12x30, pw 1 ATA123199010
Socket plinth OTEO, ATEHA, 12x30, brown 1 ATA123198014
Socket plinth 2-gang OTEO, ATEHA, 12x30, pw 1 ATA123499010
Socket plinth PROFIL, ATEHA, 12x30, pw 1 ATA123299010
Socket plinth PROFIL, ATEHA, 12x30, brown 1 ATA123298014
Socket plinth ALREA for ATA 12x30, pw 1 ATA123399010
16 x 32, length 2.10 m, 1 separator
‘ Description Pack Art No.
qty.
Trunking 16x30, L=2,1m, pure white 50 ATA163019010
Trunking 16x30, L=2,1m, brown 50 ATA163018014
External corner, ATEHA, 16x30, pure white 1 ATA163039010
External corner, ATEHA, 16x30, brown 1 ATA163038014
Internal corner, ATEHA, 16x30, pure white 1 ATA163049010
Internal corner, ATEHA, 16x30, brown 1 ATA163048014
ATA163019010 Flat corner, ATEHA, 16x30, pure white 1 ATA163059010
Flat corner, ATEHA, 16x30, brown 1 ATA163058014
End cap, ATEHA, 16x30, pure white 1 ATA163069010
End cap, ATEHA, 16x30, brown 1 ATA163068014
Cover sleeve, ATEHA, 16x30, pure white 1 ATA163079010
End piece freely of halogen LFW 16x30 br 1 ATA163078014
T piece, ATEHA, 16x30, pure white 1 ATA163089010
T piece, ATEHA, 16x30, brown 1 ATA163088014
Adaptor, EK to ATEHA, pure white 1 M55609010
Socket plinth OTEO, ATEHA, 12x30, pw 1 ATA123199010
Socket plinth OTEO, ATEHA, 12x30, brown 1 ATA123198014
Socket plinth 2-gang OTEO, ATEHA, 12x30, pw 1 ATA123499010
Socket plinth PROFIL, ATEHA, 12x30, pw 1 ATA123299010
Socket plinth PROFIL, ATEHA, 12x30, brown 1 ATA123298014
Socket plinth ALREA for ATA 12x30, pw 1 ATA123399010
6 x 32, length2.10 m
Description Pack Art No.
qty.
Trunking 6x32, pure white 46 ATA630009010
ATA630009010
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Accessories

Description

ceiling rose fiir ATA, RAL 9010

Junction box 75x75, ATEHA, pure white
Junction box 75x75, ATEHA, brown
Junction box 115x115, ATEHA, pure white
Junction box 115x115, ATEHA, brown
Adaptor EK to ATA 12x20 12x30 6x30
ceiling rose DCL fiir ATA, RAL 9010
Universal 60 mm Outlet box + ATA Adaptor
Universal 60 mm Outlet box for ATA / LF

13x 52

Description

Trunking 12x50, L=2,0m, pure white
Trunking 12x50, L=2,0m, brown

External corner, ATEHA, 12x50, pure white
External corner, ATEHA, 12x50, brown
Internal corner, ATEHA, 12x50, pure white
Flat corner, ATEHA, 12x50, pure white

End cap, ATEHA, 12x50, pure white

Cover sleeve, ATEHA, 12x50, pure white
Cover sleeve, ATEHA, 12x50, brown

T piece, ATEHA, 12x50, pure white

T piece, ATEHA, 12x50, brown

Socket plinth OTEO, ATEHA, 12x50, pw
Socket plinth OTEO, ATEHA, 12x50, brown
Socket plinth 2-gang OTEO, ATEHA, 12x50, pw
Socket plinth PROFIL, ATEHA, 12x50 pw
Socket plinth PROFIL, ATEHA, 12x50, brown
Socket plinth ALREA for ATA 12x50, pw

13 x 52, 1 separator

Description

Trunking 12x50, L=2,0m, pure white
External corner, ATEHA, 12x50, pure white
External corner, ATEHA, 12x50, brown
Internal corner, ATEHA, 12x50, pure white
Flat corner, ATEHA, 12x50, pure white

End cap, ATEHA, 12x50, pure white

Cover sleeve, ATEHA, 12x50, pure white
Cover sleeve, ATEHA, 12x50, brown

T piece, ATEHA, 12x50, pure white

T piece, ATEHA, 12x50, brown

Socket plinth OTEO, ATEHA, 12x50, pw
Socket plinth OTEO, ATEHA, 12x50, brown
Socket plinth 2-gang OTEO, ATEHA, 12x50, pw
Socket plinth PROFIL, ATEHA, 12x50 pw
Socket plinth PROFIL, ATEHA, 12x50, brown
Socket plinth ALREA for ATA 12x50, pw

Pack
qty.
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Art No.

ATA630599010
ATA707599010
ATA707598014
ATA711599010
ATA711598014

L27809010
ATA630699010
ATA806099010
ATA806199010

Art No.

ATA125009010
ATA125008014
ATA125039010
ATA125038014
ATA125049010
ATA125059010
ATA125069010
ATA125079010
ATA125078014
ATA125089010
ATA125088014
ATA125199010
ATA125198014
ATA125499010
ATA125299010
ATA125298014
ATA125399010

Art No.

ATA125019010
ATA125039010
ATA125038014
ATA125049010
ATA125059010
ATA125069010
ATA125079010
ATA125078014
ATA125089010
ATA125088014
ATA125199010
ATA125198014
ATA125499010
ATA125299010
ATA125298014
ATA125399010

ATA630599010

ATA125009010

ATA12501
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13 x 52, 2 separator

Description Pack Art No.
qty.
Trunking 12x50, L=2,0m, pure white 48 ATA125029010
Trunking 12x50, L=2,0m, brown 48 ATA125028014
External corner, ATEHA, 12x50, pure white 1 ATA125039010
External corner, ATEHA, 12x50, brown 1 ATA125038014
Internal corner, ATEHA, 12x50, pure white 1 ATA125049010
Flat corner, ATEHA, 12x50, pure white 1 ATA125059010
ATA125029010 End cap, ATEHA, 12x50, pure white 1 ATA125069010
Cover sleeve, ATEHA, 12x50, pure white 1 ATA125079010
Cover sleeve, ATEHA, 12x50, brown 1 ATA125078014
T piece, ATEHA, 12x50, pure white 1 ATA125089010
T piece, ATEHA, 12x50, brown 1 ATA125088014
Socket plinth OTEO, ATEHA, 12x50, pw 1 ATA125199010
Socket plinth OTEO, ATEHA, 12x50, brown 1 ATA125198014
Socket plinth 2-gang OTEO, ATEHA, 12x50, pw 1 ATA125499010
Socket plinth PROFIL, ATEHA, 12x50 pw 1 ATA125299010
Socket plinth PROFIL, ATEHA, 12x50, brown 1 ATA125298014
Socket plinth ALREA for ATA 12x50, pw 1 ATA125399010
20 x 52
i Description Pack Art No.
qty.
Trunking 20x50, L=2,0m, pure white 32 ATA205009010
Trunking 20x50, L=2,0m, brown 32 ATA205008014
External corner, ATEHA, 20x50, pure white 1 ATA205039010
External corner, ATEHA, 20x50, brown 1 ATA205038014
Internal corner, ATEHA, 20x50, pure white 1 ATA205049010
Internal corner, ATEHA, 20x50, brown 1 ATA205048014
ATA205009010 Flat corner, ATEHA, 20x50, pure white 1 ATA205059010
Flat corner, ATEHA, 20x50, brown 1 ATA205058014
End cap, ATEHA, 20x50, pure white 1 ATA205069010
End cap, ATEHA, 20x50, brown 1 ATA205068014
Cover sleeve, hfr LFW 20x50, pure white 1 ATA205079010
Cover sleeve, ATEHA, 20x50, brown 1 ATA205078014
T piece, ATEHA, 20x50, pure white 1 ATA205089010
T piece, ATEHA, 20x50, brown 1 ATA205088014
Socket plinth OTEO, ATEHA, 12x50, pw 1 ATA125199010
Socket plinth OTEO, ATEHA, 12x50, brown 1 ATA125198014
Socket plinth 2-gang OTEO, ATEHA, 12x50, pw 1 ATA125499010
Socket plinth PROFIL, ATEHA, 12x50 pw 1 ATA125299010
Socket plinth PROFIL, ATEHA, 12x50, brown 1 ATA125298014
Socket plinth ALREA for ATA 12x50, pw 1 ATA125399010
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20 x 52, 1 separator

Description

Trunking 20x50, L=2,0m, pure white
Trunking 20x50, L=2,0m, brown

External corner, ATEHA, 20x50, pure white
External corner, ATEHA, 20x50, brown
Internal corner, ATEHA, 20x50, pure white
Internal corner, ATEHA, 20x50, brown

Flat corner, ATEHA, 20x50, pure white

Flat corner, ATEHA, 20x50, brown

End cap, ATEHA, 20x50, pure white

End cap, ATEHA, 20x50, brown

Cover sleeve, hfr LFW 20x50, pure white
Cover sleeve, ATEHA, 20x50, brown

T piece, ATEHA, 20x50, pure white

T piece, ATEHA, 20x50, brown

Socket plinth OTEO, ATEHA, 12x50, pw
Socket plinth OTEO, ATEHA, 12x50, brown
Socket plinth 2-gang OTEO, ATEHA, 12x50, pw
Socket plinth PROFIL, ATEHA, 12x50 pw
Socket plinth PROFIL, ATEHA, 12x50, brown
Socket plinth ALREA for ATA 12x50, pw

20 x 52, 2 separator

Description

Trunking 20x50, L=2,0m, pure white
Trunking 20x50, L=2,0m, brown

External corner, ATEHA, 20x50, pure white
External corner, ATEHA, 20x50, brown
Internal corner, ATEHA, 20x50, pure white
Internal corner, ATEHA, 20x50, brown

Flat corner, ATEHA, 20x50, pure white

Flat corner, ATEHA, 20x50, brown

End cap, ATEHA, 20x50, pure white

End cap, ATEHA, 20x50, brown

Cover sleeve, hfr LFW 20x50, pure white
Cover sleeve, ATEHA, 20x50, brown

T piece, ATEHA, 20x50, pure white

T piece, ATEHA, 20x50, brown

Socket plinth OTEO, ATEHA, 12x50, pw
Socket plinth OTEO, ATEHA, 12x50, brown
Socket plinth 2-gang OTEO, ATEHA, 12x50, pw
Socket plinth PROFIL, ATEHA, 12x50 pw
Socket plinth PROFIL, ATEHA, 12x50, brown
Socket plinth ALREA for ATA 12x50, pw

20x74

Description

Trunking 20x75, L=2,0m, pure white
Trunking 20x75, L=2,0m, brown

External corner, ATEHA, 20x75, pure white
External corner, ATEHA, 20x75, brown
Internal corner, ATEHA, 20x75, pure white
Internal corner, ATEHA, 20x75, brown
Flat corner, ATEHA, 20x75, pure white
End cap, ATEHA, 20x75, pure white

End cap, ATEHA, 20x75, brown

Cover sleeve, ATEHA, 20x75, pure white
Cover sleeve, ATEHA, 20x75, brown

T piece, ATEHA, 20x75, pure white

T piece, ATEHA, 20x75, brown

Pack
qty.

32

RO PO S QU S [P O U (U PO (PO PO O U U P

Pack
qty.
32
32

RO N S QU R [PPSO U U U U (PSS (O PO U U P Y

Pack
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Art No.

ATA205019010
ATA205018014
ATA205039010
ATA205038014
ATA205049010
ATA205048014
ATA205059010
ATA205058014
ATA205069010
ATA205068014
ATA205079010
ATA205078014
ATA205089010
ATA205088014
ATA125199010
ATA125198014
ATA125499010
ATA125299010
ATA125298014
ATA125399010

Art No.

ATA205029010
ATA205028014
ATA205039010
ATA205038014
ATA205049010
ATA205048014
ATA205059010
ATA205058014
ATA205069010
ATA205068014
ATA205079010
ATA205078014
ATA205089010
ATA205088014
ATA125199010
ATA125198014
ATA125499010
ATA125299010
ATA125298014
ATA125399010

Art No.

ATA207529010
ATA207528014
ATA207539010
ATA207538014
ATA207549010
ATA207548014
ATA207559010
ATA207569010
ATA207568014
ATA207579010
ATA207578014
ATA207589010
ATA207588014

ATA205019010

ATA205029010

ATA207529010
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Accessories

Description Pack Art No.
[ qty.
ceiling rose fiir ATA, RAL 9010 1 ATA630599010
Junction box 75x75, ATEHA, pure white 1 ATA707599010
Junction box 75x75, ATEHA, brown 1 ATA707598014
Junction box 115x115, ATEHA, pure white 1 ATA711599010
Junction box 115x115, ATEHA, brown 1 ATA711598014
Adaptor EK to ATA 12x20 12x30 6x30 1 L27809010
ATA630599010 ceiling rose DCL fiir ATA, RAL 9010 1 ATA630699010
Universal 60 mm Outlet box + ATA Adaptor 1 ATA806099010
Universal 60 mm Outlet box for ATA / LF 1 ATA806199010
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